CITY OF LOS ANGELES /ﬁﬁ."
\ DEPARTMENT OF RECREATION AND PARKS ’ ‘ . Fﬁ }

BELLEVUE YOUTH BASKETBALL LEAGUE 2025
826 LUCILE AVE LOS ANGELES, CA 90026 323 664-2468

MINORS/MAJOR GPLA BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

TEAMS COACHES
1 SIXERS Jeft Hobbs

2 HAWKS AlJ/Miles

3 ACES Edgar Aguilar

HOME TEAM WEARS WHITE JERSEY

REVISED SCHEDULE 1/13/25
SATURDAY FEBRUARY 8, 2025

SATURDAY JANUARY 18, 2025
TIME VISITOR HOME TIME VISITOR HOME
6pm Hawks Sixers 6pm Aces Sixers
SATURDAY JANUARY 25,2025  MONDAY, FEBRUARY 10, 2025
TIME VISITOR HOME TIME VISITOR HOME
6pm Aces Hawks 5:30pm Hawks Sixers
MONDAY JANUARY 27, 2025 SATURDAY FEBRUARY 15, 2025
TIME VISITOR HOME TIME VISITOR HOME
5:30pm Sixers Aces 6pm Aces Hawks
SATURDAY FEBRUARY 1, 2025 Playoff: SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 22, 2025
TIME VISITOR HOME TIME VISITOR HOME
6pm Sixers Hawks 6pm 3™ Place 2% Place
MONDAY FEBRUARY 3, 2025 SATURDAY, MARCH 1, 2025
TIME VISITOR HOME TIME | VISITOR HOME
~ 5:30pm Hawks Aces 5pm Playoff Winner 1% Place

\ﬁ@i PICTURE DAY FEB 1%, 2025 SCHEDULE TBA

CHARACTER COUNTS!

BASEBALL/SOFTBALL REGISTRATION BEGINS FEB 1, 2025

BE A GOOD SPORT! HAVE FUN!
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YOSEMITE / EAGLE ROCK / BELLEVUE RECREATION CENTER
(YRC) 1840 YOSEMITE DRIVE, LOS ANGELES, CA 90041 PHONE (323) 257 - 1644
(Eagle Rock RC) 1100 Eagle Vista Drive, Los Angeles, CA 90041 PHONE (323) 257 - 6948

GIRLS WINTER BASKETBALL 2025 . Revised
H : 1/15/25
Juniors GPLA bl
Huskies - Coach Mark (ERC) Liberty - Coach Jorge Storm - Coach Christina
Sparks - Coach Heather Liberty (Bellevue) - Coach Sarah Lady Bears - Coach Rick
Home Away Home Away
Tuesday, January 7, 2025 Site Tuesday, February 11, 2025 Site
8:00pm Liberty Vs Sparks YRC 8:00pm Liberty Vs Storm YRC
Tuesday, January 14, 2025 Site Thursday, February 13, 2025 Site

8:00pm Storm Vs Liberty YRC 8:00pm  LadyBears vs Sparks YRC
8:00pm Huskies Vs Liberty (B) ERC

Thursday, January 16, 2025 Site

8:00pm Sparks Vs Lady Bears YRC Tuesday, February 18, 2025 Site
8:00pm Liberty (B) 5 Huskies ERC 8:00pm  LladyBears vs Liberty YRC

Tuesday, January 21, 2025 Site Thursday, February 20, 2025 Site
8:00pm Huskies Vs Liberty YRC 8:00pm Storm vs  Liberty (B) YRC
8:00pm Sparks Vs Huskies ERC

Thursday, January 23, 2025 Site
8:00pm Sparks Vs Liberty (B) YRC Saturday, February 22, 2025 - Make up Site
8:00pm  LadyBears vs Storm ERC 4:00pm Storm vs Huskies YRC
Tuesday, January 28, 2025 Site Tuesday, February 25, 2025 - Playoffs Site

8:00pm Liberty vs LladyBears YRC 8:00pm 3rd Place Vs 6th Place YRC

Thursday, January 30, 2025 Site Thursday, February 27, 2025 - Playoffs Site
8:00pm Liberty (B) Vs Storm YRC 8:00pm 4th Place V8§ 5th Place YRC
8:00pm Huskies Vs Sparks ERC 8:00pm 2nd Place vs. W(3rdvs6th) ERC

Tuesday, February 4, 2025 Site Satursday, March 1, 2025 - Playoffs Site
8:00pm Liberty Vs Liberty (B) YRC 4:00pm 1st Place vs. W(athvs 5th)  YRC

Thursday, February 6, 2025 Site Tuesday, March 4, 2025 - Championship Site
8:00pm Storm Vs Sparks YRC 8:00pm W(March1,G) vs Wi(Feb.27,G) YRC

8:00pm  ladyBears vs Huskies ERC



